
Project Bid Abstract Summary for Project C02042

http://172.31.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_AbstractSummary.asp?WorkOrderID=209&EngineerEst=Y[5/21/2019 10:46:10 AM]

  

 5/21/2019

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: LLANO TRUNK LINING - W COLLEGE UTILITIES FACILITYContract No.: C02042

Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02042

Bid Opening: 05/21/2019 10:30 AM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

 

Rank Vendor Number Business Name Total Bid Amount Percent Over Low Bid Percent Over/Under Estimate
  Engineers Estimate $1,700,369.50   
 

1 V007117
SAK
CONSTRUCTION,
LLC

$2,275,963.00 0.00% 33.85% OVER  ESTIMATE


	172.31.32.134
	Project Bid Abstract Summary for Project C02042

	C02042 Bid Abstract.pdf
	172.31.32.134
	C02042 - Project Bid Abstract



	JJRD0yMDkmRW5naW5lZXJFc3Q9WQA=: 
	form1: 
	sendToEgramButton: 




